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The Nursery fees are based on a weekly charge. We then break that charge down to a monthly fee payment. Payment for any extra sessions will be calculated according to a fee structure and
you will be invoiced for the same. Fees are also payable during the absence of the child from the Nursery including sickness and holidays, inset days, including unforeseen closures of the
Nursery due to bad weather conditions or any other unforeseen problems that may occur within the nursery. We offer a 10% sibling discount. To register your child at nursery we require a £70.00
non-refundable registration fee. We also take a non-refundable deposit of £350 to secure your child’s place. This sum is refunded in full providing that one calendar month’s notice in writing
is given prior to the child leaving and that no additional payment or fees are outstanding. If the child does not attend the nursery once the place has been accepted the deposit is not refundable.

TAB Nurse ry Fees (CURRENT FEES UP TO DECEMBER 2022)

UNDER 2’S Daily Weekly Monthly 1 Full day= £69.75
Full Time- 5 days £64.00 £320.00 £1386.67
4 Days £69.75 £279.00 £1209.00 AM session=£50.00
3 Days £69.75 £209.25 £906.75
2 Days £69.75 £139.50 £604.50 PM session=£45.00

OVER 2’S Daily Weekly Monthly 1 Full day= £66.00
Full Time- 5 days £59.00 £295.00 £1278.33
4 Days £66.00 £264.00 £1144.00 AM session=£44.50
3 Days £66.00 £198.00 £858.00
2 Days £66.00 £132.00 £572.00 PM session=£40.00
OVER 3’s 12 (15) HOUR Weekly Monthly 2-YEAR-OLD 12 (15) HOUR |  Weekly Monthly

FUNDING FUNDING
Full Time- 5 days £232.12 £1005.85 Full Time- 5 days £225 16 £975 69
4 Days £201.12 £871.52 4 Days £194.16 £841.36
3 Days £135.12 £585.52 3 Days £128.16 £555.36
2 Days £69.12 £299.52 2 Days £62.16 £269 36
OVER 3’s 22 (30) HOUR Weekly Monthly

FUNDING

Full Time- 5 days £179.72 £778.79
4 Days £148.72 £644.45
3 Days £82.72 £358.45

Fees are also payable during public (bank) holidays and when the nursery is closed for a holiday or training.




